
 

 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
CONTACT INFORMATION AND TERMS AS OF September 30, 2016 

 
 
CHAIRPERSON: 

Barry Glantz 
City of Creve Coeur 
300 N. New Ballas Road 
Creve Coeur, MO 63141 
Home no.:   
Fax:  
Email:  bglantz@ci.creve-coeur.mo.us 
Mobile:    
 
Term Expires:  9/17/19 – (reappointed by the City on August 22, 2016) 
 
 

VICE CHAIR/PRESIDENT 
David Kreuter 
Kreuter & Gordon, P.C. 
7751 Carondelet Ave, Suite 401  
St. Louis (Clayton), MO 63105  
Phone: (314) 727-2488  
Fax: (314)727-6376 
Email:  dkreuter@kgatty.com 
Term Expires:  9/17/18 
 

 
 
SECRETARY/ASSISTANT TREASURER/EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: 

Garrick Hamilton 
The Koman Group 
One CityPlace Drive 
Suite 540 
Creve Coeur, MO 63141 
(314)-993-5800 
(314)-787-1986/fax 
Email:  GHamilton@komangroup.com  
 
Term Expires:  9/17/17 
 
 

TREASURER 
Scott Saunders  
City of Creve Coeur 
300 N. New Ballas Road 
Creve Coeur, MO 63141 
Phone: (314) 579-9101 



 

 

Email:  ssaunders@ci.creve-coeur.mo.us 
Term Expires:  9/17/18 
 

DIRECTOR 
TED RUZICKA 
607 Fairways Circle 
314-778-3100 (work) 314 495 5094 (cell) 
Email: truzicka@crevecoeurmo.gov 
Term Expires:  9/17/19 - (appointed by the City on August 22, 2016; replacing A. 
James Wang) 
 

 
DIRECTOR 

George Eble 
Western Oil, Inc. 
3473 Rider Trail South 
Earth City, MO 63045 
Phone:   
Fax:   
Email:  george.eble@western-oil.com 
Term Expires:  9/17/17 
 

DIRECTOR 

Julie Panagos 
The Koman Group 
One CityPlace Drive 
Suite 540 
Creve Coeur, MO 63141 
(314)-993-5800 
(314)-787-1986/fax 
Email:  jpanagos@komangroup.com 
 
Term Expires:  9/17/19 – (reappointed by the City on August 22, 2016) 

 
 

NON-VOTING: 
OTHER OFFICERS 
Assistant Secretary:  Robert Klahr 
 

  


